
Registered Offices: Suite 14, Corinium House, Corinium Avenue, Barnwood Point, 
Gloucester GL4 3HX
Registered Charity No:1119310 Company No: 05880006

278 Tetbury

Important Information

Route 
Tetbury – Malmesbury  
– Long Newton

Running
Monday, Wednesday  
and Thursday
11:05 am – 2:21 pm 
(except bank holidays)

Fares
Adult £2.60 Return, £1.50 Single
Child £1.00 Return, £0.70 Single

Booking information
This service does not require 
pre-booking.

Concessionary 
bus passes 
accepted

 
About Community Connexions

Community Connexions provide essential pre-booked transport for  
vulnerable people of all ages across Gloucestershire, covering  

Gloucester, Cheltenham, Tewkesbury, Stroud, Tetbury  
and the South Cotswolds.

Our travel services include door-to-door transport,  
community bus routes and group bookings.

To book, or to find out more, please call us on 0345 680 5029,  
email info@communityconnexions.org.uk or visit our website at  

communityconnexions.org.uk.

Depart Stop
11:05 am Tetbury, Hampton Street

Stops Tetbury, St Mary’s Road

11:07 am Tetbury, Opp St Mary’s  
Junior School

11:10 am Tetbury, Tesco Forecourt

11:15 am Tetbury, Newsagent

10:39 am Tetbury, Bath Bridge

Stops •Doughton, Close Farm, 
•Shipton Moyne, Pond Farm

11:21 am Shipton Moyne, Post Office

Stops •Malmesbury, Twatley  
Cottages, •Malmesbury, 
Parklands, •Malmesbury, 
Corn Gastons, •Malmesbury, 
Dark Lane, •Malmesbury, 
West Street, •Malmesbury 
Library

11:32 am Malmesbury, Cross Hayes

Stops Malmesbury, The Triangle

11:35 am Malmesbury, Co-Op  
Supermarket

11:40 am Brokenborough, Opposite 
the Rose & Crown

11:48 am Long Newton, Opposite 
Church Lane

Stops Tetbury Bank, •Tetbury  
Police Station

11:52 am Tetbury, Tesco Forecourt

1:25pm Tetbury Bank

1:27 pm Tetbury, Tesco Forecourt

Stops Malmesbury, Dark Lane, 
•Malmesbury, Corn  
Gastons, •Malmesbury,  
Twatley Cottages

1:29 pm Tetbury, Opp St Mary’s  
Junior School

Stops Tetbury, St Mary’s Road

1:33 pm Tetbury, Hampton Street

Stops Tetbury, Chavenage Lane

Depart Stop
1:39 pm Tetbury, Newsagent

1:45 pm Long Newton, Opposite 
Church Lane

1:48 pm Brokenborough, Opposite 
the Rose & Crown

1:51 pm Malmesbury, Co-Op Super-
market

Stops Malmesbury, The Triangle, 
•Malmesbury Library

1:55 pm Malmesbury, Cross Hayes

Stops Malmesbury, Dark Lane, 
•Malmesbury, Corn  
Gastons, •Malmesbury,  
Twatley Cottages

2:07 pm Shipton Moyne, Post Office

Stops Shipton Moyne, Opposite 
Pond Farm, •Doughton,  
Opposite Close Farm,  
•Tetbury, Berrells Road,  
•Tetbury Police Station

2:17 pm Tetbury Bank

2:21 pm Tetbury, Tesco Forecourt


